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Solar Air Conditioner Hybrid Inverter

Stamps

c€

RoHS

Technical Specification

Brand

Solar Power Voltage

Grid Power Voltage

Cooling Capacity

Cooling power input

Heating Capacity

Deye

80-380V

208V-240V/50-60Hz

12000(3000-13300)BTU

940(190-1270)W

3600(900-3960)W

Heating power input

EER

Indoor unit Dimension

Indoor unit Packing

Outdoor unit Dimension

Outdoor unit Packing

940(180-1250)W

12.76BTU/W

840x205x295mm

920x290x360mm

802x564x323mm

910x622x405mm



