

Solar Air Conditioner Hybrid Inverter



Stamps



Technical Specification

Brand	Deye	Heating power input	940(180-1250)W
Solar Power Voltage	80-380V	EER	12.76BTU/W
Grid Power Voltage	208V-240V/50-60Hz	Indoor unit Dimension	840x205x295mm
Cooling Capacity	12000(3000-13300)BTU	Indoor unit Packing	920x290x360mm
Cooling power input	940(190-1270)W	Outdoor unit Dimension	802x564x323mm
Heating Capacity	3600(900-3960)W	Outdoor unit Packing	910x622x405mm